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ANNEX I 

 

ISF 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2024 

2025 

2026 

2027 

Total 

Initial allocation 

0 

9,585,318.00 

14,346,565.00 

13,999,410.00 

12,067,178.00 

10,264,567.00 

9,306,837.00 

69,569,875.00 

Mid-Term Review 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Thematic Facility I 

0 

1,185,783.31 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1,185,783.31 

Specific action 

0 

1,185,783.31 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1,185,783.31 

Emergency assistance 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Thematic Facility II 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Specific action 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Emergency assistance 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Thematic Facility III 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Specific action 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Emergency assistance 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Transfer in 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Transfer out 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

0 

10,771,101.31 

14,346,565.00 

13,999,410.00 

12,067,178.00 

10,264,567.00 

9,306,837.00 

70,755,658.31 
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ANNEX II 

Indicative breakdown of national 

Basis for calculation 

National 

Union contribution 

contribution 

Co-financing rate 

Specific objective (SO) 

Type of action 

Union support (total 

contribution 

Total (e)=(a)+(b) 

(a) 

(f)=(a)/(e) 

or public) 

(b)=(c)+(d) 

Public (c) 

Private (d) 

Exchange of information 

Regular actions 

Total 

17,955,762.00 

5,985,254.00 

5,985,254.00 

0.00 

23,941,016.00 

75.0000000000% 

Exchange of information 

Annex IV actions 

Total 

6,003,000.00 

667,000.00 

667,000.00 

0.00 

6,670,000.00 

90.0000000000% 

Exchange of information 

Operating support 

Total 

9,499,998.55 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

9,499,998.55 

100.0000000000% 

Total Exchange of information 

 

 

33,458,760.55 

6,652,254.00 

6,652,254.00 

0.00 

40,111,014.55 

83.4153933162% 

Cross-border cooperation 

Regular actions 

Total 

3,750,000.00 

1,250,000.00 

1,250,000.00 

0.00 

5,000,000.00 

75.0000000000% 

Cross-border cooperation 

Specific actions 

Total 

1,118,663.50 

124,295.95 

124,295.95 

0.00 

1,242,959.45 

89.9999995977% 

Cross-border cooperation 

Annex IV actions 

Total 

2,707,000.00 

300,777.78 

300,777.78 

0.00 

3,007,777.78 

89.9999999335% 

Cross-border cooperation 

Operating support 

Total 

500,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

500,000.00 

100.0000000000% 

Total Cross-border cooperation 

 

 

8,075,663.50 

1,675,073.73 

1,675,073.73 

0.00 

9,750,737.23 

82.8210555726% 

Preventing and combating crime 

Regular actions 

Total 

23,191,197.00 

7,730,399.00 

7,730,399.00 

0.00 

30,921,596.00 

75.0000000000% 

Preventing and combating crime 

Annex IV actions 

Total 

2,025,000.00 

225,000.00 

225,000.00 

0.00 

2,250,000.00 

90.0000000000% 

Total Preventing and combating crime 

 

 

25,216,197.00 

7,955,399.00 

7,955,399.00 

0.00 

33,171,596.00 

76.0174367251% 

Technical  assistance  -  flat  rate  (Art.  36(5)   

 

4,005,037.26 

 

 

 

4,005,037.26 

100.0000000000% 

CPR) 

Grand total 

 

 

70,755,658.31 

16,282,726.73 

16,282,726.73 

0.00 

87,038,385.04 

81.2924760466% 
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